Saturday, March 30, 2019
2019 Signature Show - East

@ Rancho Cucamonga High School in Rancho Cucamonga, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

JH AA
JH AA

JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA

JH Open
HS AA

HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1

HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2

SAAA - Round 1
SAAA - Round 1
SAAA - Round 1
SAAA - Round 1
SAAA - Round 1
SAAA - Round 1

SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2

SAAA - Round 3
SAAA - Round 3
SAAA - Round 3
SAAA - Round 3
SAAA - Round 3
SAAA - Round 3

Last Updated on 4/1/2019 at 2:49 PM

SCHOOL

Bellflower Middle School (JV)
Royal Oak Middle School

Pioneer Junior High School
Bellflower Middle School (Varsity)
El Roble Intermediate School
Lisa J. Mails Elementary School
Thompson Middle School

McElhinney Middle School
Orange Vista High School

Katella High School

Jurupa Hills High School

Los Osos High School #1
Schurr High School
Irvine High School
Colony High School

Etiwanda High School (Frosh/Soph)

Corona High School

Covina High School
South Pasadena High School
Montebello High School
Canyon Springs High School (Varsity)
Centennial High School (JV)
Pacifica High School
Ontario High School
A.B. Miller High School

Arlington High School
Vista Murrieta High School (Frosh/Soph)
Trabuco Hills High School (JV)
El Dorado High School (IV)
Azusa High School
Cypress High School

Etiwanda High School (JV)
Rancho Cucamonga High School (JV)
Riverside King High School #1
Norco High School
Bellflower High School (IV)
Valencia High School (OC) (JV)

Don Lugo High School
El Camino Real High School #2
Summit High School
Sierra Vista High School
Chaffey High School #1
Los Altos High School

SCORE

64.16
60.29

75.78
73.86
72.50
71.43
69.14

74.15
57.54

82.79
79.56
79.54
78.86
76.91
75.13
73.15
70.54

80.89
79.26
77.86
76.26
75.00
72.79
71.69
63.49

77.39
77.34
75.80
74.49
70.53
69.79

76.52
75.15
74.70
73.56
73.39
72.39

77.89
75.66
75.26
74.82
73.25
71.59




Saturday, March 30, 2019
2019 Signature Show - East
@ Rancho Cucamonga High School in Rancho Cucamonga, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS SCHOOL SCORE
SAA - Round 1 Vista Murrieta High School (JV) 81.61
SAA - Round 1 El Toro High School (Varsity) 79.02
SAA - Round 1 Kaiser High School 75.66
SAA -Round 1 Warren High School 75.46
SAA - Round 1 Sultana High School 74.70
SAA - Round 2 Arroyo High School (Varsity) 82.05
SAA - Round 2 Kennedy High School (La Palma) 80.30
SAA - Round 2 Trabuco Hills High School (Varsity) 80.05
SAA - Round 2 Centennial High School (Varsity) 80.00
SAA - Round 2 Workman High School 78.55

SA Rancho Cucamonga High School 91.28
SA El Camino Real High School #1 84.46
SA Bellflower High School (Varsity) 82.31
SA Los Alamitos High School 80.32
SA Paramount High School 78.13
SA Charter Oak High School 77.71
IA Emerald Winterguard 81.49
SO Vista Murrieta High School (Varsity) 90.20
SO Etiwanda High School (Varsity) 83.70
SO Valencia High School (OC) 79.40
SO Upland High School (Varsity) 77.90
SO Rowland High School 77.10
SO Chino Hills High School 74.70
SwW El Dorado High School 85.60
SwW Ayala High School 84.70

Last Updated on 4/1/2019 at 2:49 PM



