## Saturday, March 30, 2019 2019 Signature Show - East

## @ Rancho Cucamonga High School in Rancho Cucamonga, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
ЈН АА	Bellflower Middle School (JV)	64.16
JH AA	Royal Oak Middle School	60.29
JH A	Pioneer Junior High School	75.78
JH A	Bellflower Middle School (Varsity)	73.86
JH A	El Roble Intermediate School	72.50
ЈН А	Lisa J. Mails Elementary School	71.43
ЈН А	Thompson Middle School	69.14
JH Open	McElhinney Middle School	74.15
HS AA	Orange Vista High School	57.54
HS A - Round 1	Katella High School	82.79
HS A - Round 1	Jurupa Hills High School	79.56
HS A - Round 1	Los Osos High School #1	79.54
HS A - Round 1	Schurr High School	78.86
HS A - Round 1	Irvine High School	76.91
HS A - Round 1	Colony High School	75.13
HS A - Round 1	Etiwanda High School (Frosh/Soph)	73.15
HS A - Round 1	Corona High School	70.54
HS A - Round 2	Covina High School	80.89
HS A - Round 2	South Pasadena High School	79.26
HS A - Round 2	Montebello High School	77.86
HS A - Round 2	Canyon Springs High School (Varsity)	76.26
HS A - Round 2	Centennial High School (JV)	75.00
HS A - Round 2	Pacifica High School	72.79
HS A - Round 2	Ontario High School	71.69
HS A - Round 2	A.B. Miller High School	63.49
SAAA - Round 1	Arlington High School	77.39
SAAA - Round 1	Vista Murrieta High School (Frosh/Soph)	77.34
SAAA - Round 1	Trabuco Hills High School (JV)	<b>75.80</b>
SAAA - Round 1	El Dorado High School (JV)	74.49
SAAA - Round 1	Azusa High School	70.53
SAAA - Round 1	Cypress High School	69.79
SAAA - Round 2	Etiwanda High School (JV)	76.52
SAAA - Round 2	Rancho Cucamonga High School (JV)	75.15
SAAA - Round 2	Riverside King High School #1	74.70
SAAA - Round 2	Norco High School	73.56
SAAA - Round 2	Bellflower High School (JV)	73.39
SAAA - Round 2	Valencia High School (OC) (JV)	72.39
SAAA - Round 3	Don Lugo High School	77.89
SAAA - Round 3	El Camino Real High School #2	75.66
SAAA - Round 3	Summit High School	75.26
SAAA - Round 3	Sierra Vista High School	74.82
SAAA - Round 3	Chaffey High School #1	73.25
SAAA - Round 3	Los Altos High School	71.59



## Saturday, March 30, 2019 2019 Signature Show - East

## @ Rancho Cucamonga High School in Rancho Cucamonga, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
SAA - Round 1	Vista Murrieta High School (JV)	81.61
SAA - Round 1	El Toro High School (Varsity)	79.02
SAA - Round 1	Kaiser High School	75.66
SAA - Round 1	Warren High School	75.46
SAA - Round 1	Sultana High School	74.70
SAA - Round 2	Arroyo High School (Varsity)	82.05
SAA - Round 2	Kennedy High School (La Palma)	80.30
SAA - Round 2	Trabuco Hills High School (Varsity)	80.05
SAA - Round 2	Centennial High School (Varsity)	80.00
SAA - Round 2	Workman High School	78.55
SA	Rancho Cucamonga High School	91.28
SA	El Camino Real High School #1	84.46
SA	Bellflower High School (Varsity)	82.31
SA	Los Alamitos High School	80.32
SA	Paramount High School	78.13
SA	Charter Oak High School	77.71
IA	Emerald Winterguard	81.49
SO	Vista Murrieta High School (Varsity)	90.20
SO	Etiwanda High School (Varsity)	83.70
SO	Valencia High School (OC)	79.40
SO	Upland High School (Varsity)	77.90
SO	Rowland High School	77.10
SO	Chino Hills High School	74.70
SW	El Dorado High School	85.60
SW	Ayala High School	84.70

